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3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
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Antique & Art Auction
Tuesday, August 31th 2021

Lot # 1

Lot # 2
2 Large Rosewood Tea Caddy with Mother of Pearl

Inlay, one foot chipped, 7 1/2" x 14" x 8.
$300 - $400

1 French Empire Style Bureau Plat, 31 1/2" x 52" x 28
1/2".

3 Cast Iron Elk Door Stop, 18 3/4" high.
$150 - $300

$300 - $400

$300 - $400

7 Pair of Chinese Green Glazed Pottery Elephants, 1
restored, 20 1/4" high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 4

8 Antique Brass Preserve Pot.
$60 - $100

5 

9 Late Victorian Carved Ansonia Wall Clock.
$50 - $100

19th Century 5 Piece Silver Plated Spirit Kettle /
Tea & Coffee Service, tallest 13".

10 Westerstrand Colonnaded Gilt Wall Clock, 26"
high.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

11 Late 18th Century Tall Clock, Brass Dial signed
Winstanley Wirksworth.

4 Large Jade Tree in Cloisonne Pot, as found, 19 1/2"
high, no export.

12 3 Italian Copper Moulds, largest 9 1/4" diameter.
$50 - $75

6 Pair of Continental Carved Wooden Open
Armchairs & Matching Stool.

13 18th Century Dutch Delft Plate, 9" diameter, edge
chips.

$60 - $100

$150 - $300 Lot # 263
263 Oak Bowfront Display Cabinet with Curved

Glazing.
$400 - $600

Canton Pierced Oval Fruit Bowl with
Coordinating Pierced Plate, small 8 3/4" wide.

261 

264 Small Mahogany End Table with Cabinet, 28 1/2"
high.

$60 - $100

Rosewood Whatnot, Adapted, 38" high, finials
missing.

265 Early 19th Century Rush Seat Side Chair.
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

266 2 Victorian Hand painted China Trays, larger is
17" wide.

$50 - $75

$100 - $200

267 Victorian Oak Butler's folding Tray and Stand, 29
1/2" high.

$100 - $200

262 12 Royal Cauldon Bristol Ironstone Botanical
Plates, 9 1/2" diameter.

268 Bokhara Mat of Pale Raspberry colour,
approximately 47" x 18".

$60 - $100

$60 - $80

269 Pair of Louis XV Mahogany Parlour Chairs.
$100 - $150

260 

$120 - $180

270 

273 19th Century Single Drawer Server.
$100 - $150

Russian Icon of St. George, acquired in
Germany, 18" x 13 1/8" x 1".

271 

274 Hand Knotted Wool Prayer Mat, 3'6" x 2'4".
$100 - $200

Porcelain Plaque "William Booth" by Sherwin &
Cotton, 8 1/4" x 5 1/2".

275 Small Antique Side Table, 16 1/2" high, 14 1/2"
top.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 276
276 Winsor & Newton Paint Box with original signed

Mixing Trays, C.1870 3 3/8" x 12 1/4" x 9".
$200 - $300

$150 - $300

272 Pair of Bronze Tone Cast Metal Tazzas, 7 3/8".



Lot # 251
251 19th Century Scottish Bow Front Mahogany

Chest of Drawers.
$300 - $400

$150 - $200

252 Large Lot of Limoges Dinner China, Gilding
Rubbed Throughout, as found.

$150 - $300

250 Louis XV Style Cast Metal Mantle Clock, back
plate missing, 18 3/4" high.

253 Silk Carpet with Pink & Black Field,
approximately 10'4" x 14'6".

255 Victorian Mahogany Library Chair.
$60 - $100

$1,000 - $1,500

256 Antique Continental Brass Kettle inscribed Anno
1768 on Handle, 9 1/4" length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 253

257 Banded Mahogany Demilune Games Table, 28
5/8" high.

$150 - $250

Lot # 254

258 Canton Pierced Oval Fruit Bowl with
Coordinating Pierced Plate, large 10 3/4" wide.

$200 - $300

254 

259 Canton Pierced Oval Fruit Bowl with
Coordinating Pierced Plate, Medium 9 3/4" wide.

$150 - $200

Pair of Japanese Hiramaki-e & Shibayama
Mirrors, 28" high.

$600 - $900

$60 - $100

16 Rosewood & Pear Wood Lattice Design Tea
Caddy with Key, 4 7/8" x 8 1/2" x 4 3/4".

$200 - $300

14 

Lot # 17
17 Late 18th - Early 19th Century Oak Barely Twist

"Welsh" Dresser, 46 1/2" wide.
$250 - $500

Set of 5 Parian Salt Glaze Plates with "Rope
Mark" on one plate noted, 8 1/4"-8 7/8".

15 

Lot # 18
18 Oil on Canvas signed H. Kuhuck, 16 1/8" x 26

1/4", "Shepherd Observing Cart".
$200 - $400

Pair of Watercolours signed Frank Corbyn Price, 2
1/2" x 6 1/4", "Pastoral Scenes".

19 Oil on Pine Panel unsigned, 6 3/4" x 4 7/8",
"Itinerant Musicians".

$100 - $200

$150 - $250

22 2 Akasuke Silver Wire Cloisonne Vases, 5" & 7"
high.

$300 - $500

20 

23 Meissen Gilt Porcelain Dish with Floral Motif, 11
3/4" diameter.

$200 - $300

Oil on Board attributed to Joseph Paul, 13 1/4" x
15 1/2", "Bishop Bridge Norwich".

21 

24 Antique Champleve & Ormolu Urn, 12 1/4" high.
$150 - $250

Oil on Canvas signed James Christie Bruce, 9 1/2"
x 13 1/2", "Sheperding Scene".

25 Pair of Pottery Figurines of Costumed Children,
marked BB, tallest 13" high.

$150 - $300

$200 - $300

26 Renaissance Revival Bronze Dish Cast in High
Relief, 11" diameter.

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 22



$100 - $200

29 Louis XV Walnut Settee.
$100 - $200

27 

Lot # 30
30 Oil on Canvas signed William Langley 15 1/2" x 23

1/2", "Boater with Cathedral in the Distance"
$200 - $400

Early 19th Century Continental Work Table with 2
Drawers.

Lot # 28

31 Alabaster Bust of a Young Woman in Bonnet, 18
1/4" high.

$150 - $300

28 

32 Pair of Cranberry Bohemian Overlay Girandoles,
10 1/2" high.

$150 - $300

Oil on Canvas signed D.T. Clark, 19 3/4" x 29 1/4",
"Riverside Cottage with Figures".

33 Pair of Fine Engraved Crystal Compotes, 5" x 6"
diameter.

$50 - $60

$200 - $400

34 

37 Turkman Tekke Stuffed Bag, approximately 4'1" x
2'6".

$100 - $200

19th Century 3 Drawer Mahogany Chest.

Lot # 35

38 Set of Royal Doulton "Wild Flower" Earth Ware
Dinner Ware.

$150 - $300

35 

39 Watercolour signed W.M. Woolard, 13 1/2" x 21
1/2", "Coastal View with Gulls & Weir".

$150 - $300

Ardebil Carpet approximately 10'11" x 7'4".

40 Carved Oak Bellow signed N.Colvin, 28 1/2"
length.

$50 - $75

$400 - $600

41 Edison Cylinder Player Photograph.
$75 - $125

$150 - $250

Lot # 42
42 Reuge Musical Box.

$500 - $600

36 Georgian (C1800-1820) Copper Aebleskiver
Baking Pan, 12 1/4" diameter.

43 11 19th Century Molded Ceramic Side Plates, 9
1/4" diameter.

$60 - $100

$75 - $100

241 Minton Charger "Nesting Birds" signed H.
Bentley, 15 1/4" diameter.

$200 - $400

240 Oil on Board Signed L.V. Zunbusch, 9 5/8" x 11
1/4", "Childhood Study".

242 Silver Plated Candlestick Table Lamp 23" high.
$100 - $150

$300 - $500

243 Victorian Carved Mahogany Open Armchair.
$100 - $150

Lot # 240

244 Dome Top German 8 Day Mantle Clock, 14 1/2"
high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 241

$200 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 247
247 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet approximately 4'4"

x 6'11".
$200 - $400

245 

248 Unsigned Antique Oil on Canvas, oval 27 1/2" x
23", "Early Childhood Portrait".

$100 - $200

Japanese Imari Charger, 18 1/2" diameter.

Lot # 246

249 Pair of Copper Ships Lamps - Port & Starboard
by A.T. Chamberlain & Co. London, 8 3/8" high.

$80 - $100

246 Mahogany Loo Style Table on Trestle Base, 52"
wide.



Lot # 231

Lot # 232
232 Asian Rug approximately 14'1" X 9'10".

$750 - $1,250

231 Victorian Mahogany Double Pedestal Sideboard.

233 Oil on Canvas Signed Jules Delaroche, 18" x 23
1/2", "Winter Landscape".

$150 - $250

$200 - $400

$60 - $80

236 Wedgwood Pale Blue Jasperware Jardiniere, 7
1/4" high.

$100 - $150

234 

237 Carved Mahogany Tripod Table with Glass Top.
$75 - $125

Framed Hand Painted Queen of Scots, 8 1/4" x 9
1/2".

Lot # 235

238 Antique Stevengraph Woven Silk Picture of a
Ship.

$50 - $100

235 

239 Inlaid Mahogany Sheet Music Cabinet, 39" high.
$150 - $200

Oak Serpentine Front Highboy Dresser.
$300 - $400

$50 - $100

Oak Desktop Bureau, Front Panel Marked 1725,
24 1/2" wide.

45 

48 Afghan Wool "Story" Runner approximately 28' x
1'9".

$100 - $200

Brass Fire Fender, 52" wide.

Lot # 49
49 Yixing Ware Teapot with Openwork Decoration,

$300 - $500

$50 - $60

50 Antique Japanese Puzzle Box with Pin Cushion
Top & Hidden Mirror.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

51 19th Century Mahogany Lap Desk with Ink Well &
Parker Pen etc.

$75 - $125

46 Russian Wood Plane, Lettered in Cyrillic & Dated
1904, 28 1/4" L.

52 Collection of Various Miniature Books.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

53 Oil on Masonite signed K (Kurt) Lambert, 11 1/2" x
15 1/2", "Landscape with Roadway".

$150 - $200

44 

54 Pair of 19th Century Oil on Canvases unsigned, 7
1/2" x 24 1/2", "Coastal Panoramas".

$50 - $150

47 Wicker Wrapped Jug, 13" high.

59 Acrylic on Canvas signed R. Wood, 12" x 16", "Fall
Foliage".

$200 - $300

Sampson Bridgwood & Son Anchor Pottery coffee
pot, 8 3/4" high, (spout damaged).

60 Watercolour Signed Harrold '91, 5" x 12", "Winter
Landscape".

$50 - $150

$50 - $100

61 Antique Map of China by Mallet, 7" x 5".
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

62 Alabaster Portrait Lamp, 7 1/4" x 13" x 9 1/4".
$200 - $300

57 Antique Wedgwood Nursery Rhymes Pottery Tile
Set in Frame, 12" x 18".

63 Copper Oval Bed Warmer by German Maker
Reinkupter Spezial, 11" wide.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

64 Pair of Louis XV Copper Alloy Scones & Brass
Chamber Stick, 8 3/4" length.

$60 - $100

55 

65 5 Piece Sheffield Reproduction Tea Set & Tray,
tray 26 1/2" wide.

$100 - $200

58 Old Oak Folding Table.

66 19th Century Blue & White Transfer Plates & a
Burslem Tureen, Meat Strainer, tureen 13".

$50 - $75

$100 - $200

67 Victorian Corner Display Stand, 22 3/4" high.
$50 - $70

Camphor Wood Box, Bottom signed, 9 7/8" wide.

56 



$500 - $750

$60 - $90

70 Pair of Triple Ring Neck Crystal Decanters, 9 3/4"
high.

$60 - $100

68 

71 Elaborate Cast Metal Banker's Style Lamp, 20"
high, requires rewiring.

$100 - $200

Silk Bedouin runner, 8'9" x 1'11".

Lot # 69

72 2 Silver Plated Coasters, taller 5" high.
$50 - $75

69 Najafabad signed carpet, approx. 13'3" x 9'10".

Wedgewood Majolica 16 Piece Dessert Set
Comprising 12 Plates & 4 Servers Dishes 8"
diameter.

75 Oil on Canvas signed E. Gerard?, 15 1/2" x 23
1/2", "Snow Scene at Sunset".

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

76 Junghans Oak Cased Clock, 16 1/2" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 73

77 Xuande Style Copper Alloy Censer on Stand with
Cast Mark, 4 x 4 7/8" diameter

$150 - $300

Lot # 74

78 Staffordshire "Divine Comedy" Puzzle Jug, 8 1/2"
high, discolouration noted.

$50 - $60

74 

79 Yew Wood Fall Front Bureau, 38 1/2" x 36 1/4" 17
3/4".

$150 - $300

Mirrored Back Golden Oak Sideboard with Curved
Glass Features, C. 1890.

80 Pair of Victorian Mahogany Side Chairs.
$60 - $100

$150 - $350

73 
Lot # 223

Lot # 224
224 Victorian Mahogany Dining Table, with one leaf,

as found/ restoration noted.
$200 - $400

223 Spode Fine Bone China Part Dinner Service.

Lot # 225
225 8 19th Century Mahogany Cameo Back Dining

Chairs
$200 - $400

$200 - $400

$200 - $400

$60 - $100

228 Brilliant Cut Crystal Pedestal Punch Bowl, 7
Cups, 2 Sections, 13" high, base chipped.

$60 - $100

226 

229 Pair of Pictorial Majolica Dishes, impressed JR, 8
7/8" diameter.

$100 - $200

Schierholz Porcelain Candelabra, 13 3/4" high.

Lot # 227

230 Arthurian Brass Casket, 8 1/4" wide.
$150 - $250

227 Chinese Porcelain Pillow, Crouching Boy, 10 1/4"
length, chip/ crack noted.



208 Lavar Kirman Carpet approximately 9'4" x 10'6".

Lot # 210
210 Queen Anne Style Glass Walnut Cabinet.

$300 - $400

$1,000 - $2,000

211 Victorian Carved Mahogany Side Chair.
$50 - $75

Lot # 208

212 Antique Sheffield Plate, Coffee Pot, & Cream &
Sugar.

$75 - $125

209 

213 Mahogany Mantle Clock with Gilt Metal Dial.
$100 - $200

16 Copeland & Garrett late Spode "New
Fayence" plates, 8 1/2".

$150 - $250

$60 - $100

214 

217 19th Century Hand Painted Photograph
"Bearded Gent", 8 3/4" x 7".

$50 - $60

Lot of Royal Crown Derby "Derby Posies" Bone
China Wares.

Lot # 215

218 Walnut Corner Cupboard, 44" high.
$100 - $150

215 

219 17th Century Style Carved Oak Hall Chair, 48"
high.

$60 - $100

Victorian Mahogany 5 Drawer Chest with Later
Glass Pulls, 50 3/4" high.

220 19th Century Chinese Export Porcelain Dish Set.
$100 - $200

$200 - $400

221 Pair of Sheraton Mahogany Side Chairs.
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

222 19th Century Mahogany Fold Over Tea Table,
36" wide.

$100 - $150

216 Oil on Canvas signed Arup Jensen, 15 1/2" x 12
1/4", "City Lights with Domes".

Lot # 84
84 Golden Oak Side by Side Cabinet Secretary.

$350 - $500

Oil on Canvas signed E. Chappel, 20 3/8" x 24
1/4", "Cattle in Pasture".

82 

85 Antique Moore Brothers, Stoke-On- Trent,
England, Figural Bowl, Circa 1880, 5 5/8" high.

$100 - $200

English Arts & Crafts Huntley Palmar Conical
Cookie Box, 9 1/8" high.

86 Carved Rickshaw & Puzzle Ball, 5 3/4" high, No
Export.

$100 - $200

$50 - $70

87 Pair of 19th Century Austrian Porcelain Dresser
Boxes, 6 1/4" across.

$200 - $300

$100 - $300

88 Sterling Silver Fleur De Lis Buckle & a hallmarked
Sash Buckle & a S/P Buckle.

$75 - $125

83 Lot of Royal Albert "Lady Hamilton" Bone China :
Cake Plate/ 3 Teacups Saucers/ etc.

89 Small Copper & Brass Hunting Horn, 24 1/4"
length.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

90 19th Century porcelain box, cover molded with a
recumbent figure, 7 1/4" wide.

$100 - $150

81 

94 4 Maastricht Holland Blue & White Pottery, 7 3/4" -
8 3/4", 1 cracked/ chipped.

$120 - $150

2 Antique Cameo Glass Light Shades, 4 1/2" x 5
1/2" high.

92 

95 Antique Marquetry 2 Handled Tray, 10 1/4" x 16".
$60 - $100

Group of Various Sterling Silver Dresser Items,
Tortoise Shell noted, no export.

96 5 Piece Victorian Walnut Settee Suite.
$200 - $300

$200 - $300

97 Watercolour signed E. Phelps 1852, 14" x 16 3/4",
"Shepherd with 3 Graces".

$100 - $200

$75 - $125

98 Antique Copper Double Handle Preserving Pan,
19 3/4" wide.

93 Rose Mandarin Cup & Saucer, saucer 5 5/8"
diameter.

Lot # 99
99 Antique French Photo Lux Mahogany Table Top

Stereoscope, 17 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 9 1/2", conditio
$250 - $350

$50 - $75

100 Pair of Antique Crystal Decanters, 8 3/4" high,
without stopper.

$50 - $75

91 



Mahogany Tilt Top Table with Carved Tripod
Base, 148" across.

$100 - $150

101 

104 Set of 6 Mahogany Dining Chairs.
$100 - $250

Eastlake Walnut Parlour Table.

102 

Lot # 105
105 Mashad Carpet approximately 8'1" x 11'6".

$400 - $600

Coalport Desert Set, 1 compote restored.

Lot # 106
106 Collection of 12 Hiroshige Woodblock Prints

including 1 Kunisada.
$500 - $700

$100 - $200

Lot # 107
107 Carved Mahogany Framed Settee & Armchair.

$200 - $400

$75 - $125

103 

113 Quartz Striated Agate Snuff Bottle with raised
shoulder, 2 1/4".

$125 - $175

$100 - $200

114 Jet Bead Necklace with Diamante Clasp, 48"
length.

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

115 6 Herman A Kahler Pottery Bowls, 3 3/8" - 6 3/4"
diameter.

$75 - $125

110 19th Century Mahogany Demilune Games Table,
29 1/2" x 37 1/4" x 18 3/4".

116 Thornton Pickard Camera.
$60 - $100

$150 - $300

117 2 Antique Copper Tea Caddies & a Damaged G.
Jensen Spreader.

$60 - $80

108 

118 Chinese Snuff Bottle , 3 5/8" high, no export.
$100 - $200

111 Antique Brass Gorget with Royal Emblem, Circa
1800, 4 3/8" high.

119 Carved Lapis Lazuli Snuff Bottle carved in relief,
1 3/4".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

120 9K Gold Ring set with Aquamarine.
$100 - $150

Handknotted Persian Carpet with Pink & Rose
Tones, 5'10" x 3'9"

121 Quartz Striated Agate Snuff Bottle with black
inclusions, 2 3/16".

$125 - $175

109 

112 

122 Small Japanese Bronze Bottle Vase, 4" high.
$100 - $150

10K Gold Chain (clasp marked), 6 grams, 16"
long

123 Japanese Netsuke of a Glaring Oni, 2" high.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Tibetan Tangka, 43" x 23 1/2".

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

200 4 19th Century Oil Prints in the manner of Baxter,
largest 6" x 9".

$100 - $200

198 

201 South Asian Brass Inlaid Mahogany Tray.
$60 - $100

Antique Cast Iron Fire Back, Swan Boat Design,
26" x 26" x 1".

Lot # 199

202 3 Paintings, 1 signed Arthur Checkley (19" x 12
1/2") & 2 unsigned.

$100 - $200

199 3 Piece Continental Figural Oak Sofa Suite.

204 Spelter Figured Bayon Clock after Moreau,
"Nymph des Roseaux", 21"H, glazing loose.

$200 - $400

203 Kashmir Carpet approximately 8' x 11".

205 Novelty Brass Inkwell of Seated Man Eating,
glass insert missing, 3 7/8" x 6 1/4" x 6 3/4".

$100 - $150

$400 - $600

206 Antique Islamic Brass Hanging Incense Burner, 6
1/2" diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 203

207 Eastlake Walnut End Table with Marble Top, 29
3/4" high.

$60 - $80

Lot # 204



$100 - $200

Antique Map of the Solomon Islands, 8" x 5 1/4".

175 

178 Cranberry Glass Vase & 2 Enameled Green
Vases, 9 1/4" & 9 1/2".

$50 - $70

Japanese Woodblock Print After Kunisada, 13
3/4" x 9", "Samurai".

179 Macintyre Trivet, 5 1/4" diameter, crazing noted.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

180 Copeland Teapot, circa 1867, 6 7/8" length.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

181 Meissen Grapevine Patterned Vase on White
Field, 9 1/2" high.

$100 - $200

176 Oil on Canvas signed (Wim) V.(Van) Norden, 18
3/4" x 26 3/4", "Harbour Scene".

182 Canton Enamel Teapot, 6 3/4" high.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

183 Pair of Mahogany Wall Brackets, 8 3/4" x 12" x 5
3/4".

$100 - $200

174 

Lot # 184
184 Quebec Pine 6 Drawer Chest, 65" high.

$300 - $500

177 Gouache on Paper Monogrammed 1862, 10 1/2"
x 20 3/8", "Marshland Estuary".

189 Antique Map of Jamaica, 15" x 19 1/2".
$100 - $150

Hat & Hat Stand & Victorian Cape.

190 Watercolour signed faintly Edward Goodall, 10" x
12", "Lake Scene".

$100 - $200

$75 - $100

191 Etching signed Ernest George within plate, 17
3/4" x 14", "Manresa".

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

192 Antique Map of Tartary by Blaeu, 15 1/2" x 20".
$150 - $250

187 Mahogany Tall Cased Clock with Painted Dial
with Key Wind.

193 Set of 4 Late 19th Century Walnut Cane Back
Chair.

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

194 19th Century Oak Sutherland Style Table, as
found.

$100 - $200

185 

195 Copper Alms Box with Folding Hing to Support a
Padlock, 6 1/4" high.

$80 - $120

188 19th Century Etching after Percy Robertson,
plate 8 3/4" x 13", "The Bridge".

196 Copper Kettle on Stand with Spirit Burner & Milk
Glass Handle, 14" high.

$100 - $200

$75 - $125

197 Watercolour signed E. Sartain, 9 3/4" x 15", "Still
Life with Flowers".

$50 - $75

7 European Faience Dishes, 8 1/4" - 13 1/2"
diameter.

186 

128 Antique Map of Herefordshire performed by
Speed, 17 3/4" x 22 1/2".

$100 - $300

Chinese Mixed Metal Cane, Figural Brass
Pommel & Calligraphy, 37 1/8" length.

129 Antique Map of Malta by Frederico de Wit, 19" x
22 1/2".

$100 - $300

$100 - $200

130 Chromolithograph after John Gilbert, 21" x 35",
"Goldstream Guardsmen".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

131 Oil on Canvas signed (Stefanie Von)
Trauttweiller, 24" x 30", "Floral Still Life".

$100 - $150

126 Antique Chinese Carved Walking Stick Handle.

132 Embossed brass plaque signed A. Arens, 23" x
30 1/2", "Treaty of Versailles".

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

133 Gingerbread Clock with Gilt Stenciled Glazing,
23" high.

$50 - $60

124 

134 Columbia "Language Phone" Photograph with
Key & Cylinder Record.

$200 - $300

127 Oil on Canvas signed Trevor Lawrence , 22 1/2"
x 14 1/2", "Fantastic Cityscape".

135 Group of Wedgwood & Ridgways Green Transfer
Earthware Dishes, crazing/ discolouration.

$50 - $70

$100 - $200

136 19th Century Mahogany Sideboard.
$100 - $200

2 WWII Era Swagger Sticks, 1 with concealed
blade, 24" & 26" length.

125 

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

139 2 Cow Cream Jugs: Austria & Czechoslovakia, 5
3/4" & 6 1/2". -

$50 - $60

137 

Lot # 140
140 19th Century Mahogany Gaming Compendium,

13" closed width.
$300 - $500

English Saddle on Stand, G.Kieffer Munchen & 2
Pairs of Boots, size 6 1/2 & 7.

Lot # 138

141 Pair of Coach Lamps, 19" high.
$150 - $200

138 Kosta Boda Glass Head signed B. (Bertil) Vallien,
7 1/2" x 6 5/8" x 6 5/8".



Edwardian Amethyst Lavalier marked HJC, (likely
9K, mark obliterated)

$100 - $200

142 

145 Blue & White Porcelain Tea Bowl, "Trench
Mortar" Pattern, saucer 5 1/8" diameter.

$100 - $200

Turkman Tekke Stuffed Bag, approximately 4'1"
x 2'6".

Lot # 143

146 Smokey quartz snuff bottle with needles in relief,
2 1/8".

$100 - $200

143 

147 Waltham Gold Filled Pocket Watch, 1 5/8"
diameter.

$100 - $150

Antique Clear Crystal Quartz Snuff Bottle, 2".

148 Pair of Earrings made from 2 14K Wedding
Bands.

$100 - $200

$300 - $500

Lot # 149
149 Vintage Ladies' Wristwatch with 10K Strap (clasp

marked), 26 grams total
$200 - $300

$100 - $150

144 

153 Miniature Jun Style Glazed Bottle Vase, 4" high.
$100 - $200

Brown Agate Quartz Snuff Bottle, 2 3/8".

Lot # 151

154 14K Gold Necklace with Custom Made Gold
Tone & Amethyst Pendant.

$200 - $300

151 

155 Moss Agate Quartz Snuff Bottle, 1 10/16".
$100 - $200

Yellow Gold Chain (clasp marked 14K & 585)
with Amethyst & Diamond Pendant & 3 9K
Buttons

156 South Asian Gilt Metal Reliquary Figure, 5 3/4"
high.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

157 19 Century Meerschaum Pipe with Amber Stem
in Fitted Case, 6 1/2".

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

158 Collection of Various Antique Coins & Notes.
$50 - $80

152A 18th Century Table Snuff Box, Hand Painted
with 2 Men & a Woman, 3 3/4" across.

159 27 Pieces of Etched Glassware.
$60 - $100

$50 - $75

160 Hall & Walker Coal Merchants (Wellington
Collieries) 1903 receipt.

$50 - $60

150 

$50 - $75

161 

164 Antique Chinese Red & Black Lacquer Match
Holder (2)/ Spill Vase & Brush.

$60 - $100

Antique Danish Iron.

162 

165 Barometer with Steel Features, 37 1/4" length, no
export, as found.

$100 - $200

South Asian Brass Figural Lamp, 12" high.

166 Copper Bed Warmer with Hardwood Handle.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

167 Peruvian Oil on Canvas of an Archangel, 27 x
19", condition noted / losses

$100 - $200

$50 - $75

Lot # 168
168 Japanese Hiramaki-e & Shibayama Plaque,

Signed, 10 1/2" x 23 3/4".
$200 - $400

163 Wedgwood Cache Pot, 4 3/4" high.

170 Ebonised & Walnut Metamorphic Escritoire Inset
with Porcelain Plaques, 47 1/2" wide.

$400 - $600

169 Pair of Ornate High Back Walnut Continental
Side Chairs.

171 Antique Map of Indiae Orientalis by Jan Jansson,
15 1/2" x 20".

$150 - $250

$250 - $500

172 19th Century Hand Painted Valentine Card, 9
1/2" x 8".

$60 - $80

Lot # 169

173 Antique Map of Malta, 5" x 3 1/4".
$50 - $75

Lot # 170


